
1. Write the century for the following years: 

1715 – XVIII 

1652 -  

1543 -  

1312 -  

679 -  

795 -  

16 -  

1900 – 

1595 

2001 

75 

284 

329 

1718 

1614 

1999 

1825 

2024 

220 

2020 

2000 

1995 

1412 

 

2. Transform this numbers into roman ones. 

15 

20 

2 

4 

5 

7 

9 

12 

19 

3. Write the years that are included in the century. 

XI from ______ to ______ 

VII from ______ to ______ 

V from ______ to ______ 

I from ______ to ______ 

XIII from ______ to ______ 

VIII from ______ to ______ 

XIX from ______ to ______ 

III from ______ to ______ 

XX from ______ to ______ 

4. Write the following roman numbers into your numbers.  

XI 

XX 

I 

V 

II 

IV 

III 

VI 

VIII 

IX 

VII 

XXI 

XVI 

XVIII 

XIV

 


