1. Write the century for the following years:			
1715 – XVIII	1595		1825
1652 -	2001		2024
1543 -	75		220
1312 -	284		2020
679 -	329		2000
795 -	1718		1995
16 -	1614		1412
1900 –	1999		
2. Transform this numbers into roman ones.			
15	4		9
20	5		12
2	7		19
3. Write the years that are included in the century.			
XI from to		VIII from	to
VII from to		XIX from	to
V from to		III from to	o
I from to		XX fromt	.0
XIII from to			
4. Write the following roman numbers into your numbers.			
XI	IV		VII
XX	III		XXI
I	VI		XVI
V	VIII		XVIII
II	IX		XIV